
     
TAC/BSE/SHA/22-23/04                 10.01.2023 

 
Corporate Relationship Department 

BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 

Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 

 
Dear Sir, 
 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 
Ref: Security Code: 506808 

 

 
In compliance with Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and based on the intimation received from the 

company’s Registrar and share transfer agent - M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited, 
the request for the issuance of duplicate share certificates has been received by the 

company. 
 

The detailed particulars of shareholders who have requested for issue of duplicate share 
certificates are as follows:-  

S.No Name Folio No Cet 

No 

Distinctive No. No of 

Shares  

From 

 

To 

01 RAMESHCHANDRA M 

SHAH 
 

00061698 22736 

35166 
51861 

75730 
75731 
75732 

8603301 

9476751 
10620901 

12364101 
12364151 
12364201 

8603350 

9476800 
10620950 

12364150 
12364200 
12364250 

50 

50 
50 

50 
50 
50 

300 

 

In pursuant to the above regulations, the Intimation is being submitted along with the 
relevant enclosures. 

 
Request you to kindly take on record. 

 
Thanking You, 
Yours Truly, 

For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals 

And Fertilizers Limited. 

 

 

 

C.S.Vijayalakshmi 

Company Secretary 
 

CHATHAPURAM 

SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI

Digitally signed by 

CHATHAPURAM SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI 

Date: 2023.01.10 17:01:00 

+05'30'
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Vijaylakshmi.C.S

From: Sofia <sofia@cameoindia.com>
Sent: 09 January 2023 18:22
To: secretary@tacfert.com
Cc: 'Priya'; Paramjyoti Dandapani
Subject: FW: Duplicate share certificate request letter.
Attachments: TAC-L-690_20230109193453.pdf; OTHREP119_98.PDF

 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Please find below the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates  
 

S.no. Name of shareholder Folio no. Certificate no. Distinctive no. 
(From) 

Distinctive 
no. (To) 

No. of shares Letter 
received 
on 

 RAMESHCHANDRA M 
SHAH 

00061698 22736 
35166 
51861 
75730 
75731 
75732 

8603301 
9476751 
10620901 
12364101 
12364151 
12364201 

8603350 
9476800 
10620950 
12364150 
12364200 
12364250 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
 

 

 
The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.  You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing 
Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.   
 
Regards, 
 
Cameo Corporate Services Ltd. 
D SOFIA  
 
 




