

## TAC/BSE/SHA/22-23/04

10.01.2023

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited PJ Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: Security Code: 506808

In compliance with Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and based on the intimation received from the company's Registrar and share transfer agent - M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited, the request for the issuance of duplicate share certificates has been received by the company.

The detailed particulars of shareholders who have requested for issue of duplicate share certificates are as follows:-

S.No	Name	Folio No	Cet	Distinctive No.		No of
			No			Shares
				From	To	
01	RAMESHCHANDRA M	00061698	22736	8603301	8603350	50
	SHAH		35166	9476751	9476800	50
			51861	10620901	10620950	50
			75730	12364101	12364150	50
			75731	12364151	12364200	50
			75732	12364201	12364250	50
						300

In pursuant to the above regulations, the Intimation is being submitted along with the relevant enclosures.

Request you to kindly take on record.

Thanking You, Yours Truly, For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals And Fertilizers Limited.

CHATHAPURAM Digitally signed by CHATHAPURAM SADASIVAN VIJAYALAKSHMI Date 2023.01.10 17:01:00 VIJAYALAKSHMI +05'30'

C.S.Vijayalakshmi Company Secretary

## Vijaylakshmi.C.S

From: Sofia < sofia@cameoindia.com>

Sent: 09 January 2023 18:22
To: secretary@tacfert.com

**Cc:** 'Priya'; Paramjyoti Dandapani

**Subject:** FW: Duplicate share certificate request letter.

**Attachments:** TAC-L-690\_20230109193453.pdf; OTHREP119\_98.PDF

## Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no.	Distinctive	No. of shares	Letter
				(From)	no. (To)		received
							on
	RAMESHCHANDRA M SHAH	00061698	22736 35166 51861 75730 75731 75732	8603301 9476751 10620901 12364101 12364151 12364201	8603350 9476800 10620950 12364150 12364200 12364250	50 50 50 50 50 50	

The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Regards,

**Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.** 

D SOFIA

1 100

THERW QUETZY Obto.

## SADGUNA RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH

C/611/612, Vikas Tower, Amboli Rly. Crossing, Andheri (East), MUMBAI - 400059 (M)+91 81081 33371 Email ID: shhradha@gmail.com

Date: 02/01/2023

To,

M/s Cameo Corporate Services Ltd.

Unit: Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd. Subramanium Building No: 1, Club House Road,

CHENNAI - 600002 Tel: +91 44 4002 0700

Email ID: investor@cameoindia.com

Respected Sir,

Ref: Folio No: 61698

Sub: Duplicate cum Transmission

Please note, my husband RAMESHCHANDRA M. SHAH is no more.

Please find enclosed herewith my Self-Attested Pan & Aadhar Card and Death Certificate.

You are requested to please send us a procedure duplicate cum transmission.

Please do the needful and oblige.

Thanking you, Yours Faithfully,

SADGUNA RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH